
$624,000 - 454 Point Lobos Drive, Satellite Beach
MLS® #1058132 

$624,000
3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,866 sqft
Residential on 0.14 Acres

Montecito Phase 1A, Satellite Beach, FL

Welcome to this beautifully maintained 3-bdrm,
2-bath home in the sought-after gated
community of Montecito. Designed w/ both
comfort & style in mind, this residence offers
an open, airy floor plan highlighted by rich
42-inch dark maple cabinetry, gleaming granite
countertops, SS appliances, a spacious
walk-in pantry, & a center island that's ideal for
gatherings & entertaining. The primary suite is
a true retreat, featuring an expansive walk-in
closet, dual vanities, and a generously sized
tiled shower complete with a built-in bench.
Additional features include a tankless
on-demand water heater & a full-size washer
and dryer conveniently located inside. Living
here means more time to enjoy the lifestyle
you deserveâ€”lawn care is handled by the
association, freeing you to relax at the
resort-style pool and spa, stay active in the
fitness center, or socialize at the clubhouse.
Just moments from the beach, Montecito
offers the perfect blend of luxury, convenience,
and coastal living.

Built in 2014

Essential Information

MLS® # 1058132

Price $624,000

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2



Square Footage 1,866

Acres 0.14

Year Built 2014

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Style Ranch, Traditional

Status Active

Community Information

Address 454 Point Lobos Drive

Area 381 - N Satellite Beach

Subdivision Montecito Phase 1A

City Satellite Beach

County Brevard

State FL

Zip Code 32937

Amenities

Amenities Clubhouse, Fitness Center, Gated, Jogging Path, Playground, Pool

Utilities Cable Connected, Electricity Connected, Sewer Connected, Water
Connected

Parking Attached, Garage, Garage Door Opener

# of Garages 2

View Trees/Woods

Interior

Interior Features Breakfast Bar, Ceiling Fan(s), Entrance Foyer, Open Floorplan, Pantry,
Primary Bathroom - Shower No Tub, Walk-In Closet(s)

Appliances Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric Range, Microwave, Refrigerator,
Tankless Water Heater, Washer

Heating Central, Electric

Cooling Central Air, Electric

# of Stories 1

Stories One

Exterior

Exterior Block, Stucco

Exterior Features Storm Shutters

Lot Description Cul-De-Sac, Sprinklers In Front, Sprinklers In Rear



Construction Block, Stucco

School Information

Elementary Sea Park

Middle DeLaura

High Satellite

Additional Information

HOA Fees 268

HOA Fees Freq. Quarterly

Listing Details

Listing Office CENTURY 21 Baytree Realty

The information being provided by the Space Coast Association of REALTORS® is exclusively for consumers' personal,
non-commercial use, and it may not be used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties consumers
may be interested in purchasing. The data is deemed reliable but is not guaranteed accurate by the MLS. 


